MASS Wm

DMH

Department of Mental Health

Facility/Year
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024

Westhorough
165
165
165
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

Worcester State
129
126
126
136
130
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

WRCH
Opened 2012
Opened 2012
Opened 2012
Opened 2012
Opened 2012
130

260

260

260

260

260

260

260

260

260

290

290

290

Fuller
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

Shattuck
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
94
94
95
95
95

Taunton
169
169
169
169
169
169
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
62

DMH Section 114 Report - Adult 18 Year Bed History

Tewksbury
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
153
153
153
153
153
153
144
144
144
165
165

Vibra
30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30
Closed
Closed

Mountain View

Opened 2023
Opened 2023
Opened 2023
Opened 2023
Opened 2023
Opened 2023
Opened 2023
Opened 2023
Opened 2023
Opened 2023
Opened 2023
Opened 2023
Opened 2023
Opened 2023
Opened 2023
Opened 2023
30

30

Total
829
826
826
671
665
665
671
663
663
663
663
663
663
633
633
664
685
702



MASS[ER"
DMHAY

Department of Mental Health

Facility/Year
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024

DMH Section 114 Report - Adolescent 18 Year Bed History

Westborough
30

30

30

Closed June
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

Worcester State
N/A
N/A
N/A

30

30
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

Taunton State
18
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

WRCH
Opened 2012
Opened 2012
Opened 2012
Opened 2012
Opened 2012
30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

Total
48
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30



