

## DMH Section 114 Report - Adult 18 Year Bed History

Facility/Year	Westborough	Worcester State	WRCH	Fuller	Shattuck	Taunton	Tewksbury	Vibra	Mountain View	Total
2007	165	129	Opened 2012	60	115	169	161	30	Opened 2023	829
2008	165	126	Opened 2012	60	115	169	161	30	Opened 2023	826
2009	165	126	Opened 2012	60	115	169	161	30	Opened 2023	826
2010	Closed	136	Opened 2012	60	115	169	161	30	Opened 2023	671
2011	Closed	130	Opened 2012	60	115	169	161	30	Opened 2023	665
2012	Closed	Closed	130	60	115	169	161	30	Opened 2023	665
2013	Closed	Closed	260	60	115	45	161	30	Opened 2023	671
2014	Closed	Closed	260	60	115	45	153	30	Opened 2023	663
2015	Closed	Closed	260	60	115	45	153	30	Opened 2023	663
2016	Closed	Closed	260	60	115	45	153	30	Opened 2023	663
2017	Closed	Closed	260	60	115	45	153	30	Opened 2023	663
2018	Closed	Closed	260	60	115	45	153	30	Opened 2023	663
2019	Closed	Closed	260	60	115	45	153	30	Opened 2023	663
2020	Closed	Closed	260	60	94	45	144	30	Opened 2023	633
2021	Closed	Closed	260	60	94	45	144	30	Opened 2023	633
2022	Closed	Closed	290	60	95	45	144	30	Opened 2023	664
2023	Closed	Closed	290	60	95	45	165	Closed	30	685
2024	Closed	Closed	290	60	95	62	165	Closed	30	702



## DMH Section 114 Report - Adolescent 18 Year Bed History

Facility/Year	Westborough	Worcester State	Taunton State	WRCH	Total
2007	30	N/A	18	Opened 2012	48
2008	30	N/A	Closed	Opened 2012	30
2009	30	N/A	Closed	Opened 2012	30
2010	Closed June	30	Closed	Opened 2012	30
2011	Closed	30	Closed	Opened 2012	30
2012	Closed	Closed	Closed	30	30
2013	Closed	Closed	Closed	30	30
2014	Closed	Closed	Closed	30	30
2015	Closed	Closed	Closed	30	30
2016	Closed	Closed	Closed	30	30
2017	Closed	Closed	Closed	30	30
2018	Closed	Closed	Closed	30	30
2019	Closed	Closed	Closed	30	30
2020	Closed	Closed	Closed	30	30
2021	Closed	Closed	Closed	30	30
2022	Closed	Closed	Closed	30	30
2023	Closed	Closed	Closed	30	30
2024	Closed	Closed	Closed	30	30